Discussion/Approval Change Order Number Ninety Nine (99) for the New Christian County High 
School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 8) 

9. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred (100) for the New Christian County 
High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 9) 

10. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred One (101) for the New Christian County 
High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 10) 

11. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Two (102) for the New Christian 
County High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 11) 

12. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Three (103) for the New Christian 
County High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 12) 

13. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Four (104) for the New Christian 
County High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 13) 

14. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Five (105) for the New Christian County 
High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 14) 

15. Discussion/Approval Payment Application Twenty Eight (28) to Alliance Corporation and 
Individual Contractors for the New Christian County High School Project; Jessica Darnell, Director